
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Cieślak  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 1996 00:20:02,00 35

2.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:22:46,00 28

3.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:22:47,00 23

4.  Pietruszewska  Martyna  Niezrzeszony Gniezno 1998 00:25:24,00 19

5.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:25:37,00 16

6.  Czarnolewska  Maja  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2002 00:25:43,00 13

7.  Nowak  Julia  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2001 00:25:44,00 10

8.  Szała  Ewa  STEFF Wrocław 1959 00:27:50,00 8

9.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:27:59,00 7

10.  Czarnolewska  Anna  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1997 00:28:51,00 6

11.  Krawiec  Joanna  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:29:06,00 5

12.  Peksa  Ewa  Niezrzeszony Wągrowiec 1979 00:37:03,00 4

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:19:35,00 100

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:20:37,00 85

3.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:21:13,00 75

4.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:22:02,00 70

5.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:24:15,00 65

6.  Spychalski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Rynarzewo 1980 00:25:23,00 60

7.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:25:32,00 56

8.  Wachowski  Błażej  KS WARTA Poznań 1980 00:25:40,00 52

9.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  MKS 63 Bydgoszcz 1968 00:26:22,00 48

10.  Lisiecki  Paweł  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1982 00:26:44,00 45
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11.  Borowiec  Maciej  MOSiR Chodzież 1992 00:26:59,00 42

12.  Wypych  Marcin  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1973 00:27:39,00 39

13.  Burzyński  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1962 00:27:41,00 36

14.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 00:27:52,00 33

15.  Stefański  Krzystzof  TKKF Koszalin 1973 00:29:30,00 30

16.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:29:49,00 28

17.  Dąbrowski  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Roztworowo 1973 00:30:27,00 26

18.  Przygoda  Michał  Gimnazjum 4 Nakło 2000 00:30:49,00 24

19.  Wołoszyn  Paweł  Niezrzeszony  Chodzież 1978 00:32:20,00 22

20.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:32:21,00 20

21.  Pietrzak  Roman  GREEN TEAM Rakownia 1963 00:32:40,00 19

22.  Klupczyński  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Wągrowiec 1992 00:32:42,00 18

23.  Szymanowski  Filip  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2002 00:33:21,00 17

24.  Czarnolewski  Miłosz  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2003 00:33:37,00 16

25.  Adamski  Jacek  Masters Szczodrochowo 1960 00:33:43,00 15

26.  Wolniewicz  Janusz  Uks Trójka Oborniki 1948 00:35:03,00 14

27.  Bembnista  Bogdan  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1958 00:36:08,00 13

28.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1969 00:37:01,00 12

29.  Wygralak  Piotr  KP Żaglica Poznań 1986 00:37:22,00 11

30.  Grzybek  Przemysław  City Zen  Poznań 1971 00:39:00,00 10

31.  Wielechowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1989 00:39:30,00 9

32.  Stachowiak  Bartosz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1982 00:43:43,00 8

33.  Szymczak  Jarek  TS Olimpia Poznań 1957 00:47:49,00 7

34.  Majewski  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1966 DNF DNF
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1.  Czarnolewska  Maja  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2002 00:25:43,00 35

2.  Nowak  Julia  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2001 00:25:44,00 28

1.  Cieślak  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 1996 00:20:02,00 35

2.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:22:46,00 28

3.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:22:47,00 23

4.  Pietruszewska  Martyna  Niezrzeszony Gniezno 1998 00:25:24,00 19

5.  Czarnolewska  Anna  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1997 00:28:51,00 16

1.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:25:37,00 35

2.  Krawiec  Joanna  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:29:06,00 28

1.  Peksa  Ewa  Niezrzeszony Wągrowiec 1979 00:37:03,00 35

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:27:59,00 35

1.  Szała  Ewa  STEFF Wrocław 1959 00:27:50,00 35

1.  Szymanowski  Filip  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2002 00:33:21,00 100

2.  Czarnolewski  Miłosz  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2003 00:33:37,00 85

1.  Przygoda  Michał  Gimnazjum 4 Nakło 2000 00:30:49,00 100

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:19:35,00 100
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2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:20:37,00 85

3.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:21:13,00 75

4.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:24:15,00 70

5.  Borowiec  Maciej  MOSiR Chodzież 1992 00:26:59,00 65

6.  Klupczyński  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Wągrowiec 1992 00:32:42,00 60

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:25:32,00 100

2.  Lisiecki  Paweł  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1982 00:26:44,00 85

3.  Wygralak  Piotr  KP Żaglica Poznań 1986 00:37:22,00 75

4.  Wielechowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1989 00:39:30,00 70

5.  Stachowiak  Bartosz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1982 00:43:43,00 65

1.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:22:02,00 100

2.  Spychalski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Rynarzewo 1980 00:25:23,00 85

3.  Wachowski  Błażej  KS WARTA Poznań 1980 00:25:40,00 75

4.  Wypych  Marcin  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1973 00:27:39,00 70

5.  Stefański  Krzystzof  TKKF Koszalin 1973 00:29:30,00 65

6.  Dąbrowski  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Roztworowo 1973 00:30:27,00 60

7.  Wołoszyn  Paweł  Niezrzeszony  Chodzież 1978 00:32:20,00 56

8.  Grzybek  Przemysław  City Zen  Poznań 1971 00:39:00,00 52

1.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  MKS 63 Bydgoszcz 1968 00:26:22,00 100

2.  Burzyński  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1962 00:27:41,00 85

3.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:29:49,00 75

4.  Pietrzak  Roman  GREEN TEAM Rakownia 1963 00:32:40,00 70

5.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  Kirpus Team Kaczory 1969 00:37:01,00 65

6.  Majewski  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1966 DNF DNF

1.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 00:27:52,00 100

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C

 KATEGORIA D



2.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:32:21,00 85

3.  Adamski  Jacek  Masters Szczodrochowo 1960 00:33:43,00 75

4.  Bembnista  Bogdan  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1958 00:36:08,00 70

5.  Szymczak  Jarek  TS Olimpia Poznań 1957 00:47:49,00 65

1.  Wolniewicz  Janusz  Uks Trójka Oborniki 1948 00:35:03,00 100

 KATEGORIA E


